Level Measurement and Monitoring
FT01
Hydrostatic
Level Sensor
• compact design
• measuring cell with high overpressure resistance
• optional current or voltage output
• corrosion resistant stainless steel version

Electr. prot. classes: reverse polarity, overvoltage-
and short-circuit proof
Order Code:
Order number:                        FT01.
Hydrostatic level sensor
1. 1. R72. 01. 0
Output signal:
1 = 4...20 mA, 2-wire
2 = 0...10 VDC, 3-wire
Accuracy class:
1 = 0,3 %
Measuring range:
R63 = 0 to 0,1 bar
R64 = 0 to 0,16 bar
R65 = 0 to 0,25 bar
R66 = 0 to 0,4 bar
R67 = 0 to 0,6 bar
R69 = 0 to 1 bar
R70 = 0 to 1,6 bar
R72 = 0 to 2,5 bar
R73 = 0 to 4 bar
R74 = 0 to 6 bar
R75 = 0 to 10 bar
R76 = 0 to 16 bar
R78 = 0 to 25 bar
9 = special measuring range, please specify in plain text
Cable length:
01 = display range + 2,5 m (standard)
xx = special length, please specify in plain text
Options and Accessory (multiple selection possible):
0 = without
1 = stainless steel protective cap 1.4571
2 = suspension for level probe
3 = additional weight made of stainless steel 1.4571
4 = test certificate
5 = cable box with atmospheric ventilation (IP67)
9 = please specify in plain text
VR = housing with extension tube
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Le